TEX 70x15
Environmental Specifications
Temperatures
Operational -40°C to +85°C
                        -40°F to +185°F
Washing: 90°С (194° F), 15 minutes
Pre-drying: 180°С (356°F), 30 minutes
Ironing: 185°C (365°F), 10 seconds

Washing method Laundry, dry cleaning
Industry Compliance
Order Information
Encoding Laser Marking1
Customization Options
Mounting Systems
Sew or heat-seal based on specific
requirements, with different product P/N
selections
Installation Instructions
1. Install the tag by sewing:
Sew into a hem or inside a pocket of fabric
2. Install the tag by heat-sealing:
Seal the tag onto the textile at 210°C and
0.6-0.8 MPa for 20 seconds
1 Tolerance: +/- 0.02; +/- 0.50
2 Tolerance: H: +/- 0.004; H: +/- 0.100
TEX 70x15 (Sew): X7015-GL010-M830 TEX 70x15 (Heat-seal): X7015-GL011-M830
1 Since the barcode reading rate isn't 100% reliable, we do not recommend laser engraving barcodes on the heat-seal version. Please select
the sew version instead.
The information provided by Xerafy Singapore Pte. Ltd. is for general information purposes only. All information on the datasheet is provided
in good faith. However we make no representation or warranty of any kind, express or implied, regarding the accuracy, adequacy, validity,
reliability, availability, or completeness of any information on the datasheet..
Under no circumstance shall we have any liability to you for any loss or damage of any kind incurred as a result of the use of the product or
reliance on any information provided on the datasheet. Your use of the product and your reliance on any information on the datasheet is
solely at your own risk.
Sew:
Heat-seal:
TEX 70x15 (Sew): X7015-GL010-U9xe TEX 70x15 (Heat-seal): X7015-GL011-U9xe
NXP
Impinj